
Study

Common effect model
Random effects model
Heterogeneity: I2 = 93%, τ2 = 4.3762, p < 0.01
Test for subgroup differences (fixed effect): χ1

2 = 80.23, df = 1 (p < 0.01)
Test for subgroup differences (random effects): χ1

2 = 1.23, df = 1 (p = 0.27)

Ethnicity = Non asian

Ethnicity = Asian    

Common effect model

Common effect model

Random effects model

Random effects model

Heterogeneity: I2 = 88%, τ2 = 1.7813, p < 0.01

Heterogeneity: I2 = 84%, τ2 = 4.0959, p < 0.01

García−Salido A
Deep A
Lima−Setta F
Lorena Acevedo
Allison D. Miller

Dhanalakshmi K
Shobhavat L
Alkan G
Gupta S
Falah NU
Fatih Haslak

Events

 0
 2
 1
 7

37

 0
 3
 0

12
 0
 1

Total

4947

4765

 182

  45
 116
  56
  78

4470

  19
  21
  36
  20
  10
  76

0.2 0.4 0.6

Proportion

0.02
0.04

0.01

0.22

0.02

0.07

0.00
0.02
0.02
0.09
0.01

0.00
0.14
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.01

95%−CI

[0.02; 0.03]
[0.01; 0.14]

[0.01; 0.02]

[0.13; 0.35]

[0.01; 0.07]

[0.01; 0.32]

[0.00; 0.15]
[0.00; 0.07]
[0.00; 0.12]
[0.04; 0.18]
[0.01; 0.01]

[0.00; 0.30]
[0.05; 0.36]
[0.00; 0.18]
[0.38; 0.79]
[0.00; 0.45]
[0.00; 0.09]

(common)

100.0%
−−

82.6%

17.4%

−−

−−

0.9%
3.5%
1.7%

11.3%
65.1%

0.9%
4.6%
0.9%
8.5%
0.8%
1.8%

Weight
(random)

−−
100.0%

−−

−−

47.9%

52.1%

7.5%
9.9%
8.9%

10.6%
11.0%

7.5%
10.1%

7.5%
10.5%

7.5%
8.9%

Weight


