Study	Events Total	Proportion	95%-CI	Weight (common)	
Ethnicity = Non asian	() ()				
García-Salido A	0 45	0.00	[0.00; 0.15]	0.9%	7.5%
Deep A	2 116 +	0.02	[0.00; 0.07]	3.5%	9.9%
Lima-Setta F	1 56 🚻	0.02	[0.00; 0.12]	1.7%	8.9%
Lorena Acevedo	7 78	0.09	[0.04; 0.18]	11.3%	10.6%
Allison D. Miller	37 4470	0.01	[0.01; 0.01]	65.1%	11.0%
Common effect model	4765 🕴	0.01	[0.01; 0.02]	82.6%	
Random effects mode		0.02	[0.01; 0.07]		47.9%
Heterogeneity: $I^2 = 88\%$, find the Ethnicity = Asian Dhanalakshmi K	0 19		[0.00; 0.30]	0.9%	7.5%
Shobhavat L	3 21		[0.05; 0.36]	4.6%	10.1%
Alkan G	0 36		[0.00; 0.18]	0.9%	7.5%
Gupta S	12 20		[0.38; 0.79]	8.5%	10.5%
Falah NU	0 10		[0.00; 0.45]	0.8%	7.5%
Fatih Haslak	1 76 +		[0.00; 0.09]	1.8%	8.9%
Common effect model			[0.13; 0.35]	17.4%	
Random effects mode Heterogeneity: $I^2 = 84\%$,	1 !	0.07	[0.01; 0.32]		52.1%
Common effect model	4947 b	0.02	[0.02; 0.03]	100.0%	
Random effects model Heterogeneity: $I^2 = 93\%$, $\tau^2 = 4.3762$, $p < 0.01$ Test for subgroup differences (fixed effect): $\chi_1^2 = 80.232$ df = 10.23 df =					